Hessischer Kegler- und Bowling Verband e.V.

Spielleiter: Méller, Torben; Tel.: 06678-918846; Mobil: 0151-53221256;
E-Mail: sektionssportwart-schere@hkbv-ev.de; Fax.:

Saison 2023-24 / Landesligen / Mix - Hessenliga / 6. Spieltag

14.10.2023

Réhm, Yannick
Kreiling, Andy
Wiegandt, Jonas
Mann, llona
Reuschling, Uwe
Wiegandt, Lars
2

14.10.2023

Mutter, Michael
Keiler, Simon
Bodenstein, Stephan
Gerlach, Nils
Langer, Markus
Méller, Torben
3

14.10.2023

Kohler, David
Vogel, Jens
Happ, Denis
Kullmann, Manfred
Balzer, Werner
Happ, Tim
3

14.10.2023

Andrick, Michel
Koerner, Frank
Scheidt, Rainer
Janson, Felix
Hormel, Stefan
Hardt, Edgar

2

£+ Tabelle

o

|.  Mannschaft

KSG Neuhof 1

Blau-Weil} Kirberg 1

KSV Wetzlar 1

KSV Baunatal 1

KV Blau Weif} Sontra 2
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1
M85 Mittelhessen 1

KSC Heuchelheim 1
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3

Spieler

Sufin, Rene

Sekulla, Andreas

Bolte, Kai

Knoth, Sebastian
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Griin, Carsten

Schaub, Thorsten

Buhl, Michael
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222
197
198
207
205
212

233
212
210
224
217
244

215
217
195
205
212
206

205
208
202
21
184
198

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen 1

KSC Heuchelheim 1 4757 4657
2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP
182 199 191 8 794 811 10
197 194 219 9 807 812 11
195 204 184 6 781 733 1
164 200 174 2 745 771 5
182 202 196 7 785 770 4
208 208 217 12 845 760 3
44 4757 4657 34
KV Blau Weil} Sontra2 5138 4890
2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP
227 215 221 12 896 774 2
218 221 199 9 850 832 5
212 215 203 6 840 768
214 194 196 4 828 840
212 199 218 8 846 850 10
209 204 221 11 878 826 3
50 5138 4890 28
KSG Neuhof 1 4968 4808
2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP
232 197 198 10 842 820 6
230 203 207 12 857 828 8
204 195 195 3 789 793 4
192 185 216 5 798 776 2
200 213 230 11 855 756 1
214 202 205 7 827 835 9
48 4968 4808 30
KSV Wetzlar1 = 5037 4916
2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP
222 189 205 6 821 879 11
232 230 241 12 911 782 2
221 207 228 9 858 846 8
195 196 216 4 818 709
229 189 207 3 809 834 7
205 209 208 5 820 866 10
39 5037 4916 39
* Gesamt
Sp P EWP +\-
HE 6 13 266 +4
HE 5 13 230 +4
HE 6 8 222 -1
HE 6 8 219 -1
HE 5 7 200 -2
HE 5 7 196 -2
HE 5 7 187 +4
HE 5 5 180 -4
HE 5 4 172 -2
¥ Spieltagbester
Klub
Herren KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen 1
Herren A KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen 1
Herren A M85 Mittelhessen 1
Herren KSG Honebach-Ronshausen 1
Herren A M85 Mittelhessen 1
Herren KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1
Herren A KSG Honebach-Ronshausen 1
Herren M85 Mittelhessen 1

4
206
191
178
182
190
167

4
204
207
185
211
207
211

4
204
200
196
207
193
203

4
223
202
204
195
200
224

Sp

3
213
226
191
208
194
210

M85 Mittelhessen 1

3
176
209
188
21
222
208

3
198
207
180
196
171
184

3
227
210
218
157
222
218

N W =2 W Wwwwww

Kegel
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Blau-Weil Kirberg 1

2
193
189
181
188
196
187

2
219
200
200
195
225
204

2
200
192
216
185
194
220

2
21
188
213
177
198
200

1
199
206
183
193
190
196

1
175
216
195
223
196
203

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1

1
218
229
201
188
198
228

KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen 1

1
218
182
21
180
214
224

Heim

EWP

156
148
134
138
146
139
53

123
81

Gesamt

879
866
850
846
840
835
834
832

Abr
401
371
357
373
355
351
356
332

13:00 v
Stein, Michael
Faulhaber, Robin
Roth, Tony-Justus
Wilosczyk, Oliver
Busche, Thomas
Gdttler, Ronny
1
13:00 v
Junge, René
Buhl, Michael
Langstein, Helmut
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Bolte, Kai
Rohrbach, Rolf
0
13:00 v
Weber, Lars
Weller, Oliver
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Martinez, Javier
Martinez, Carlos
Griin, Carsten
0
14:00 v
Sufin, Rene
Sekulla, Jorg
Knoth, Sebastian
Ritz, Daniel
Schaub, Thorsten
Sekulla, Andreas
1
Auswarts
+\- Sp P EWP +\-
-1 3 5 110 +5
0 2 4 82 +4
-3 3 2 88 +2
-1 30 81 0
-2 2 0 54 0
-2 2 0 57 0
0 4 4 134 +4
-4 2 0 57 0
-4 3 2 91 +2
Heim * Auswaérts
Kegel Abr Kegel Abr
0 0 879 401
0 0 866 371
0 0 850 357
0 0 846 373
0 0 840 355
0 0 835 351
0 0 834 356
0 0 832 332



PIl. Spieler
9  Weller, Oliver
10 Rohrbach, Rolf

Rekord
Mannschaft Heim
Mannschaft Auswarts
Spieler Heim
Spieler Auswarts

Klub
Herren KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1
Herren B M85 Mittelhessen 1

Name Ergebnis
KV Blau Weil} Sontra 2 5138
KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen 1 4916
Koerner, Frank 911
Sufin, Rene 879

Kegel
828
826

Datum
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023

*

Abr Kegel Abr Kegel = Abr
346 0 0 828 346
330 0 0 826 330
Spielort

Sportkegelanlage Sontra

KSA Wetzlar

KSA Wetzlar

KSA Wetzlar
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. Spieler

Sekulla, Andreas
Scheidt, Rainer
Martinez, Carlos
Weller, Oliver
Wiegandt, Lars

Griin, Carsten
Vogel, Jens
Schaub, Thorsten
Balzer, Werner
Bodenstein, Stephan
Knoth, Sebastian
Stein, Michael
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Sufin, Rene
Weber, Lars
Beckherrn, Stefan
Happ, Denis
Hardt, Edgar
Réhm, Yannick
Kreiling, Andy
Martinez, Javier
Kohler, David
Faulhaber, Robin
Hormel, Stefan
Bolte, Kai

Happ, Tim
Wiegandt, Jonas
Weickert, Udo
Moller, Torben
Leischner, Frank
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Gttler, Ronny
Keiler, Simon
Busche, Thomas
Bialuschewski, Jason
Junge, René
Wilosczyk, Oliver
Schmidt, Dominik
Andrick, Michel
Gerlach, Nils
Bauer, Michael
Mann, llona
Wehrenfennig, Jorg
Reuschling, Uwe
Langer, Markus
Koerner, Frank
Deist, Fabian
Speck, Alexander
Schaub, Thomas
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Buhl, Michael
Beck, Gunnar
Schmidt, Lars
Krug, Philipp
Kullmann, Manfred
Weeg, Christian
Rohrbach, Rolf

Spielleiter: Méller, Torben; Tel.: 06678-918846; Mobil: 0151-53221256;

E-Mail: sektionssportwart-schere@hkbv-ev.de; Fax.:

£* Schnittliste

Klub

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSV Wetzlar

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSC Heuchelheim

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Neuhof

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Neuhof

KV Blau Weif} Sontra

KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Baunatal

KSG Neuhof

KSV Wetzlar

KSC Heuchelheim

KSC Heuchelheim

KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Neuhof

Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSV Wetzlar

M85 Mittelhessen

KSG Neuhof

KSC Heuchelheim

KSV Baunatal

KV Blau Weif} Sontra

KSV Baunatal

M85 Mittelhessen

Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KV Blau Weil Sontra
Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KSV Baunatal

M85 Mittelhessen

Blau-Weil Kirberg

KSV Wetzlar

KSV Wetzlar

KV Blau Weif} Sontra

KSV Baunatal

KSC Heuchelheim

KSC Heuchelheim

KSC Heuchelheim

KV Blau Weil Sontra

KSV Wetzlar

KV Blau Weif3 Sontra

KSV Baunatal

KSG Hoénebach-Ronshausen
KSV Wetzlar

M85 Mittelhessen

KV Blau Weif} Sontra

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KV Blau Weil Sontra

KSG Neuhof

KSC Heuchelheim

M85 Mittelhessen
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Gesamt
EWP 0
79 857,57
70 833,29
55 815,57
54 820,57
68 830,86
45 803,71
69 838,57
54 812,57
72 842,14
63 839,43
53 807
54 820
42 799,29
45 807,17
41 800,71
59 802,14
56 819,29
48 801,29
42 799,29
47 79543
37 791,71
54 816,43
50 812,17
35 787,14
48 812,5
46 804,86
32 777,71
31 790,8
34 834
52 793
68 851,57
28 789,2
35 801
33 782,67
21 790,25
47 804,57
37 783,67
21 763,8
27 780,67
35 799,57
44 779
10 756,33
11 761,5
20 774,25
14 819
40 856,75
13 777
38 781,33
31 777,67
6 735,5
52 867,4
16 800,67
7 759
4 785
22 783,5
12 770,33
21 780,83
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Heim
EWP
35
32
20
20
36
14
39
26
45
37
27
28
17
21
17
36
34
26
21
26
16
34
30
15
30
29
15
16
20
38
55
15
22
20
10
36
26
10
17
26
35

18

)
840,33
857,33

830
841
855
805
839,5
811,33
859
858,75
802,33
833,33
818
824,5
812
798,25
833,25
832
801,33
814,67
827
833
837,33
808,33
807,5
821,25
776,33
782,5
859,5
801,5
866,2
779,67
811,5
786,67
782,5
812,6
806,33
790,5
808
823,5
796,25
745
761
765,33
846
878,33
777
785,25
804

0

876,25
848
749

0

799,25
815
771,8

Sp.
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Hessischer Kegler- und Bowling Verband e.V.

% Auswiérts
EWP 0]
44 870,5
38 815,25
35 809,8
34 812,4
32 812,75
31 803,2
30 837,33
28 813,5
27 819,67
26 813,67
26 810,5
26 806,67
25 791,8
24 798,5
24 796,2
23 807,33
22 800,67
22 778,25
21 797,75
21 781
21 777,6
20 794,33
20 787
20 771,25
18 822,5
17 783
17 778,75
15 796,33
14 808,5
14 781,67
13 815
13 803,5
13 787
13 778,67
" 798
" 784,5
" 761
" 746
10 753,33
9 767,67
9 756
8 762
8 761,67
7 801
6 792
6 792
6 777
6 773,5
6 751,33
6 735,5
5 832
5 777
5 764
4 785
4 752
4 748
3 826

Best
878
874
849
858
863
835
873
840
886
895
846
865
832
879
820
835
857
854
862
825
868
843
893
824
850
845
810
806
878
852
878
847
850
817
825
851

821

797
834
842
821

791

786
801

846
911

811

798
819
740
896
848
785
785
803
815
826



Pl.
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Spieler

Sekulla, Jorg
Kahl, Oliver
Wagner, Ingo
Heuring, Sven
Stickel, Stefan
Roth, Tony-Justus
Steinmiiller, Noah
Nake-Kéhler, Ingrid
Langstein, Helmut
Dutschun, Patrick
Ritz, Daniel
Steinmiller, Jorg

Klub

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
M85 Mittelhessen

KSV Baunatal

KSG Neuhof

Blau-Weil Kirberg
Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KSV Wetzlar

M85 Mittelhessen

M85 Mittelhessen

Blau-Weil} Kirberg

KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
KSV Wetzlar
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EWP

23
19
19
2
5
14
2
2
13
1
1
1

()
769,4
801,33
749,2
760
724,5
742,75
693,5
690
769,6
726
709
642

(9]
kel
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EWP

20
16
16
0
3
12
0
0

?
785,67
832,5
777,67
0
723
788,5
0
0
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745
739
706,5
760
726
697
693,5
690
768
726
709
642

Best
801

856
790
760
726
819
696
690
801

726
709
642



